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The following statistics are based on calls for service reports compiled monthly.
Official crime data can be found via


https://www.cde.state.mn.us/

Total Calls for Service
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Traffic Stops

Jan | Feb | Mar | Apr |May| Jun
W 2025[ 42:1:(-354 (379 [ 420:(:384 | 324

2024|428 | 445 | 489 | 501 | 486 | 442
W 2023|440 | 384 | 391 | 396 | 388 | 364
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DWI
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Citations and Warnings
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Murder and Non-Negligent
Manslaughter

Kidnapping/Abduction

Rape

Sodomy

Fondling

Robbery

Aggravated Assault

Simple Assault

Intimidation (Assault)

Arson

Extortion/Blackmail
Burglary/Breaking & Entering

11

12

32

81

59

0

13

Group A Crimes

Pocket-Picking 14
Shoplifting 30
Theft From Building 5

Theft From Coin-Operated

Machine or Device L
Theft From Motor Vehicle 31
Theft of Motor Vehicle Parts or 2
Accessories

All Other Larceny 45
Motor Vehicle Theft 26
Counterfeiting/Forgery 14
False
Pretenses/Swindle/Confidence 27
Game

Credit Card/Automated Teller 9
Machine Fraud

Wire Fraud 7

Identity Theft 11

Hacking/Computer Invasion 1

Embezzlement 4
Stolen Property Offenses 3
Destruction/Damage/Vandalis

64
m of Property
Drug/Narcotic Violations 30

Drug Equipment Violations 0

Incest 1

Pornography/Obscene Material 6

Weapon Law Violations 20
Human Trafficking,
Commercial Sex Acts
Animal Cruelty 1
TOTAL: 567
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Group B Crimes

Curfew/Loitering/Vagrancy Violations

Disorderly Conduct

Driving Under the Influence

Family Offenses, Nonviolent

Liquor Law Violations

Trespass of Real Property

All Other Offenses

12

64

110

36

14

161

Total: 404

- ':" - CITY OF
D0 OWATONNA



Disorderly and Nuisance Violations

Disorderly Violations Nuisance Violations
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Animal Control Calls
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